[ normalized x? probability |

107t —————————{Enwes 0.6 | Eniries

0.5] ' 575

0173
0.2861

1072

0.4f--:
107 :
0.3f-

10 :
0.2f--

of--:

e s LI vt '
oy B o.spt- |m
0.4 0.5

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 0 010203040506070809 1
X Prob(x?)

Ratio

m=s== DQM_CKF_XiMinusNOPU_base

== DQM_CKF_XiMinusNOPU_retrainOldFiles125_v2_prelimWPM_epoch4

1

< x2/ndf >

Re]

T

o

A A
k<] B
j=4 =
= =
o o
> >
Vv \%

oll— ] I
8 WY Re]
= 3=
E10s K
L
il .

10? pw3




	Contents
	Page 1


